Advance LED Lighting Solution Ltd, Unit 4, Stretton Business Park 2, Brunel Drive, Burton Upon Trent, DE13 0BY
 +44(0)1332 865777    sales@adv.uk.com     www.advancleighting.co.uk
Luminaire Data SheetLuminaire Data SheetLuminaire Data SheetLuminaire Data Sheet
ApusApusApusApus
January 2025. Issue 1
Highbay offers class leading efficiency
Die cast aluminum
polycarbonate diffuser
For use in most industrial applications.
Options with integral control
• 50,000 hrs to L90
• CCT 4000K
• CRI>80
• IP65, IK10
• Power Factor >0.95
• Operating Temp  -40°C + 50°C
• Insulation Class I
• 5 year warranty
Area 90° Narrow 60°
CodeCodeCodeCode    DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription
Luminaire Luminaire Luminaire Luminaire
LumensLumensLumensLumens
Inrush CurrentInrush CurrentInrush CurrentInrush Current
Current Current Current Current
(A)(A)(A)(A)
Qty / Type C Qty / Type C Qty / Type C Qty / Type C
10A breaker10A breaker10A breaker10A breaker
Dimensions     L x Dimensions     L x Dimensions     L x Dimensions     L x
W x H (mm)      W x H (mm)      W x H (mm)      W x H (mm)
Weight Weight Weight Weight
(kg)(kg)(kg)(kg)
AP/161040/AR Apus, 230V, 100W, Area 90° 2268 55A / 500μs 0.43 8 362 x 257 x 120 4.5
AP/161040/NA Apus, 230V, 100W, Narrow 60° 2674 55A / 500μs 0.43 8 362 x 257 x 120 4.5
AP/241540/AR Apus, 230V, 150W, Area 90° 3742 60A / 500μs 0.65 5 487 x 362 x 120 6.5
AP/241540/NA Apus, 230V, 150W, Narrow 60° 5348 60A / 500μs 0.65 5 487 x 362 x 120 6.5
AP/322040/AR Apus, 230V, 200W, Area 90° 4678 65A / 500μs 0.87 4 487 x 362 x 120 6.5
AP/322040/NA Apus, 230V, 200W, Narrow 60° 6685 65A / 500μs 0.87 4 487 x 362 x 120 6.5